ENGLISH
1225038
1225037
1225036
1225035
Datasheet
Stock No. : Model :
FEATURES

RPE-3323  3 Channels, 217W Linear DC Power Supply
RPE-4323  4 Channels, 212W Linear DC Power Supply
ORDERING INFORMATION
User Manual (CD) x 1 ; Power Cord x 1
RPE-1326 Test Lead GTL-104A x 1; GTL-105 x 1 ; or European GTL-204A x 1, GTL-203A x1
RPE-2323 Test Lead GTL-104A x 2; or European GTL-204A x 2
RPE-3323 Test Lead GTL-104A x 3; or European GTL-204A x 3
RPE-4323 Test Lead GTL-104A x 2; GTL-105A x 2 or European GTL-204A x 2, GTL-203A x 2
ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
OUTPUT MODE Number of Channel
Voltage